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1st TI ME BUYE RS
An im m acula te jve ll kept home

with a large kitchen, 
'lovely rock fireplace, 
 ̂four bedrooms, two 
baths with a super­
sized fenced yard.

$89,950

3848 Highland Drive
Close to all levels of 
schools, lovingly maintamed| 

s this home has a triple 
jj driveway, double carport.
I fenced yard and inside is 
| new flooring, kitchen, gas 
|fireplace, marblebath, and

$119,900 oaint

* . !> ' r ' ' 
$995 Birchwood Drive

On a quiet, tree-lined street, 
the award-winning garden is 

terraced to the greenbelt 
behind. The sparkling clean 
3-bdrm, 2-bath home has a 
wood burning fireplace, new 

kitchen and bath. 
$109,000

Margaret Carleton
C e ll 613 -6173

e m a il:  m ca r le to n @ re m a x .n e t

Registered Relocation Specialist 
Sponsor o f Children's Miracle Network

Igw RF/MKX
CENTRE CITY REALTY 

J 1679 - 15th Ave. 562-3600

M o v in g ?  V i s i t  U s  F i r s t !

C o n s i d e r  t h e  c o n v e n i e n c e  o f  l o o k i n g  a t  r e a l  e s t a t e  i n  a n o t h e r  
c i t y  t h e  v e r y  m o m e n t  y o u  d e c i d e  t o  m o v e .  Y o u  c a n  s e a r c h  f o r  
p r o p e r t i e s  b y  a r e a ,  t y p e ,  p r i c e ,  n u m b e r  o f  b e d r o o m s  a n d  
b a t h r o o m s .  O n c e  y o u r  c h o i c e  I s  m a d e  a  l o c a l  R E A L T O R  w i l l  
a r r a n g e  v i e w i n g s  f o r  y o u .

F i n d  y o u r  n e w  h o m e  b y  v i s i t i n g  o u r  o n l i n e  M u l t i p l e  L i s t i n g  
S e r v i c e ®  a t  http://w w w .m ls.ca  _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _

http://www. mis. ca
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10320 Muralt Rd.
50 acres plus great house in 
Beaverley. Now priced well 

below appraised value.

5675 Moriarty Cr.
4-bdrms, 5-bthrms, indoor pool, very 
private grounds backing on greenbelt.

Re/M ax 
Centre C ity
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166 N. Moffat

5464 Heyer Road 
$165,000

G rea t design & decor.

Over 30,000 
in

renovations. 
Definitely not 
a drive-by.

Telachick Road
Very affordable housing 

on 10 acres.

827 Blair Cres.
Very p riva te  back yard 

and fam ily  room  on 
m ain. 4 bedroom s up.

3012 Thee Court
3-bdrm plus mud room - very 
open plan - large sundeck

1/4 Section 
Buckhorn 
Lake Area

l o n i  B r o w n
561-6010f / t f a t o  CENTRE CITY REALTY

( jfa c tr  562-3600 e -m a il:  jo n i@ te lu s .n e t

W hen it's t im e  to  sell your h om e or buy a n ew  on e, exp erien ce  cou n ts!

2 Manicured AcresWow - Ibis is not o dnve-by. large open oak kitchen, many wood accents Uke new throughout Al this located on 2 beajtitul acres, lots ol outfaldgs Worth a took!

St 11Completely Renovated!!
Like new home trom top to bottom. I open floor plan, new carpets, kitchen, 

windows, furnace, gas F/P. jacuzz). 
ensuite. It doesn't get much better!

Featu re  H o m e
DOUBLE GARAGE

College Heights, 
cul-de-sac. dbl garage, 

hardwood floors, new kitchen, 
2 baths. A cream puff!! 

Call Joni.

McGill Village
3 bedroom. 3 bathroom, newer 
condo in a great area. Perfect 
for today's busy lifestyle. Call 

Joni to view.

99 MLS Award  
W inner

10 Years of 
Real Estate 
Experience

FULL BSMT - Put your flxet upper skills 
lo work. 880 sq. tt. home Basement 
development started, plus, plumbed 
for second both Bring your offers)

COLLEGE HEIGHTS - lOflO sq.ft. home with fully finisned basement, oak 
kitchen, parquet wood floors and 

fireplace. Close to schools.

.2 5  A c re
New carpets, roof, deck, Fully 
finished bsmt that is almost a 
suite. Great value for dollar. A 

nice home.

Cul-de-Soc Location1660 sqit home, family room off kitchen gas tp. Ig living room plus laundry on mam, all this located in a great little cuF de-soc Cal Joni to view! Quick

CUL-DE-SAC LOCATION
2 storey fully finished home in a great area. Family rm off oak kitchen, jacuzzi ensuite. great value in this property Call Joni to view. Quick possession.

Cul-de-Soc locationFabulous unique home with extra tall ceiling and windows, hw floor entry large bright kitchen lovely finished rec room with gas f/p This one is a must see Coll Joni for all the detoils

A ffo rd a b le  U vingl
Very nice updated mobile, 

exceptionally bright and clean 
You won t be disappointed

B ea ve rly  50  A cre s
Wow! fabulous property oil set up for horses. Barn, shelters, holding pens and me house Is In very good condition Must t>e seen to truly appreciate. Call Joni for all the details 561-6010

IN-LAW SUITE AND GARAGE - 
Lots of updates on this centrally 
located home with mortgage 

helper. Dbl carport plus 
garage. A great opportunity.

Fully Finished -  Very c lean  bright 
con do. European kitchen, finished 

rec room, office an d  laundry 
downstairs. G reat va lue 

Possession co n  b e  quick!)

Suite DealtThey don't get much cuter than this! Upstairs all renovated. Wight Cleon Suite currenfly gets $550 New toot, tascia. gutters just move in! This won t last so cal Joni quick.

mailto:mcarleton@remax.net
http://www.mls.ca
http://www
mailto:joni@telus.net

